

January 28, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1313

Page 7, line 10, replace "subparagraph c" with "item 3 of subparagraph a of paragraph 2 of subdivision c of subsection 1"

Page 8, line 31, replace the first "1" with "2"

Page 10, line 2, after "in" insert "item 3 of"

Page 10, line 2, replace the first "c" with "a"

Page 10, line 2, replace "1" with "2"

Renumber accordingly